General information about company

Scrip code 506197

NSE Symbol BLISSGVS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE416D01022

Name of the company

Bliss GVS Pharma Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 Yo of total | of securities (1X)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully p?lld up underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity . ; (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I11) shares held . IV)+H(V)+
1)) (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) Asatof  |Classe | Class | py, (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) cey
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 1 34357024 34357024 |33.24 34357024 34357024 |33.24
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 39998 69000148 69000148 | 66.76 69000148 69000148 | 66.76
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 39999 103357172 103357172 | 100 103357172 103357172 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in ptfldgec'i or
. : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g %o assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)= (VID)+H(X) As total | No. | total
(a) a % of (ATB+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 33.24 34357024
Group
(B) Public 66.76 210500 | 0.31 66893219
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 210500 (0.2 101250243




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. zi?jerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De OSi};O 5 (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity POsItory AV)+HV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD ) Total
(VD 1957) (VII) |[Classeg: |Class ,
held . | Total Voting
V) Asavof X 8y rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬁ:ﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬂ; 1 34357024 34357024 |[33.24 34357024 34357024 |[33.24
Sub-Total
(A1) 1 34357024 34357024 (33.24 34357024 34357024 (33.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 1 34357024 34357024 (33.24 34357024 34357024 (33.24
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 39472 39472 0.04 39472 39472 0.04
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 25 21956763 21956763 |21.24 21956763 21956763 |21.24
6] Financial 1 130 130 0 130 130 0




Institutions/
Banks
(Q) Insurance 1 6901355 6901355 | 6.68 6901355 6901355 | 6.68
Companies
(Sg‘)b(—ll;otal 30 28897720 28897720 |27.96 28897720 28897720 |27.96
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 38607 17768225 17768225 |17.19 17768225 17768225 |17.19
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 10039502 10039502 [9.71 10039502 10039502 [9.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1353 12294701 12294701 |11.9 12294701 12294701 |11.9
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 39968 40102428 40102428 |[38.8 40102428 40102428 [38.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 39998 69000148 69000148 | 66.76 69000148 69000148 |[66.76
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 39999 103357172 103357172 | 100 103357172 103357172 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total 39999 103357172 103357172 | 100 103357172 103357172 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
- Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of h XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . %

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 33.24 34357024
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 33.24 34357024
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 33.24 34357024
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) 0.04 0 0 39472
(e) 21.24 0 0 21956763
() 0 0 0 130




(2) 6.68 0 0 6901355
?ﬁf‘Tb””(B) 27.96 0 0 28897720
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.19 210500 | 1.18 15857596
(a(ii)) 9.71 0 0 10039502
(e) 11.9 0 0 12098401
EEf‘Tb””(B) 38.8 210500 | 0.52 37995499
Total Public
Shareholding

66.76 210500 | 0.31 66893219
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 210500 (0.2 101250243
Total 100 210500 | 0.2 101250243

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARSIMHA SHIBROOR
KAMATH

VIBHA GAGAN
SHARMA

SHRUTI VISHAL
RAO

GAGAN HARSH
SHARMA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFMPKS8583R

AMFPKS5844H

AMFPKS5843A

BIGPS5163R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34357024

34357024

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

34357024

34357024

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.24

33.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

34357024

0

34357024

Class eg:y

Total

34357024

34357024

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.24

33.24




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.24

33.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

34357024

34357024




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASPIRE
EMERGING
FUND

FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST-FIDELITY
LOW-PRICED STOCK FUND

ARIAN
INVESTMENT
LTD

POLUS
GLOBAL
FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AALCAS5544M

AAATFI1551H

AARCA6399L

AAHCP1682K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2539647

3000000

10022531

4775000

20337178

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2539647

3000000

10022531

4775000

20337178

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.46

2.9

9.7

4.62

19.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2539647

3000000

10022531

4775000

20337178

Class eg:y

Total

2539647

3000000

10022531

4775000

20337178

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.46

2.9

9.7

4.62

19.68




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.46

2.9

9.7

4.62

19.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2539647

3000000

10022531

4775000

20337178

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6901355

6901355

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6901355

6901355

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.68

6.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6901355

6901355

Class eg:y

Total

6901355

6901355

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.68

6.68




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.68

6.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6901355

6901355

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARJUN GAUTAM ASHRA

GAUTAM RASIKLAL ASHRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFJPAS608L

AABPAO457E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5049000

2918302

7967302

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5049000

2918302

7967302

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.89

2.82

7.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5049000

2918302

7967302

Class eg:y

Total

5049000

2918302

7967302

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.89

2.82

7.71




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.89

2.82

7.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5049000

2918302

7967302

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gulbarga Trading And
Investment Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAACGS756E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

90

134

1

505

613

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217947

8366934

5865000

731794

49511

652471

2275844

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

217947

8366934

5865000

731794

49511

652471

2275844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

8.1

5.67

0.71

0.05

0.63

2.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

217947

8366934

5865000

731794

49511

652471

2275844

Class eg:y

Total

217947

8366934

5865000

731794

49511

652471

2275844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

8.1

5.67

0.71

0.05

0.63

2.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

8.1

5.67

0.71

0.05

0.63

2.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity

217947

8322494

5865000

579934

49511

652471

2275844




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Others IEPF

Category / More .

than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the Foreign Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Click here to go
Shareholders (I) Bodies Affairs back
PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ! ! 1353

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 200 2275844 12294701
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 200 2275844 12294701
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 2.2 1.9
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 200 2275844 12294701




Class eg:y

Total

200

2275844

12294701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.2

11.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.2

11.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

200

2275844

12098401




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

EXEMPTED CATEGORY




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



